
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

No. 

146 

261 

79 

969 

100 

58 

89 

385 

636 

124 

71 

102 

78 

93 

91 

61 

610 

12 

413 

8 

Name 

Alexander Heimrath 

Marcel Rabenbauer 

Sebastian Bartel 

Marcus Pelz 

Patrick Wiemer 

Horst Rudlof 

Özlü Erdal 

Musa Erdogan 

Sabrina Braun 

Tino Krämer 

Timo Brauer 

Vanessa Klee 

Carlos Echalar 

Manuel Neufeld 

Magdalena Kosch 

Stefan Weiß 

Armin Herkenrath 

Jindra Rohner 

David Banduch 

Adriane Polak 

Total points 

65 

63 

49 

45 

32 

25 

24 

18 

15 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

7 

5 

5 

4 

3 

0 

Race 1 

20 

25 

16 

13 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

11 

1 

3 

4 

0 

2 

5 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

Race 2 

20 

25 

13 

16 

11 

8 

7 

10 

-- 

-- 

4 

-- 

6 

9 

-- 

-- 

5 

-- 

3 

-- 

Race 3 

25 

13 

20 

16 

11 

8 

10 

-- 

9 

-- 

6 

7 

-- 

-- 

5 

-- 

0 

4 

-- 

-- 
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                            RESULTS www.grabarsport.hr

DREIER RACING 
03.06.2021. 

SSP 600 - Race 1 + 2 + 3 

Grobnik 4,168 km 


